
NDTC 0723
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 7/1/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0402 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0403 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   Std

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0802 Papillon Vienna Harriman

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 West Highland Whi Pip Flanery

0805 Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0809 West Highland Whi Jagger Flanery

0810 Swedish Valhund Maev Campanaro

0811 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0812 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

0813 French Bulldog Ella-Ru Bottoms

Master Preferred    08   Std

0814 All American Tucket McQueen

0815 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Shobi Park

0817 Miniature Schnauz LuLu Phillips

0818 All American Soleil Wren

0819 Miniature Schnauz Brutus Pezdirtz

0820 Miniature Schnauz Lela Ratonyi

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Master    12   Std

1201 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1202 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1203 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1205 Beagle Foxy Fox

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1209 All American Lily Pinto

1210 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1211 Cairn Terrier Hamish Flanery

1212 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1214 Miniature Schnauz Leila Lo Colvin

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Marty Stone

1218 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1220 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1224 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1225 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1251 Shetland Sheepdog Nuri O'Connor

Excellent    12   Std

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1215 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

Master Preferred    12   Std

1227 All American Pebbles Ryals

1229 Shetland Sheepdog Geri White

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1231 All American Vegas Krueger

1232 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

1233 Border Collie Tinz Scorse

1234 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1236 Puli Shaker Kelly

1238 Miniature Poodle Oz McQueen

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1239 Shetland Sheepdog Bree Ryals

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

Master    16   Std

1241 English Springer S Atta Parr

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1602 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1603 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1606 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1608 Puli Bayla Kelly

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1610 All American Allie Branscombe

1611 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1614 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1615 All American Bria Wren

1617 Miniature Poodle Vic Davis

1618 Pumi Delta Reid

1619 English Springer S Dot Parr

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1622 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1624 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

1625 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1626 Border Collie Seven Scott

1627 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1628 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

Excellent    16   Std

1612 All American Milo Daniels

1616 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1631 All American Bindi Crow

Master Preferred    16   Std

1632 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1633 Border Collie Kite Johnston

1634 Border Collie Westley Metelko

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1636 All American Grace Robinson

1638 Boxer Style Snyder

1639 Border Collie Cooki Price

1640 All American Zeke Mosley

1641 Border Collie Fix Everline

1642 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

1643 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

1644 All American Emily Becker

1646 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

1648 Border Collie Rocky Carlson

1649 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

1650 Australian Shepher Easton Guest

1651 All American Phineas Lepere

1652 Border Collie Riker Quigley

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1647 All American Copper Kinder

1669 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

Master    20   Std

2001 Golden Retriever Pardi Foltz

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Rush Currier

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2005 Labrador Retriever Gatsby Del Rio

2006 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2007 Labrador Retriever Peak Hill

2008 Border Collie JackDa Owens

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2010 Border Collie Mitzi Ellis

2011 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2012 Border Collie Babe Eggie

2015 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2016 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2017 Border Collie Trip Nightingale

2018 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

2019 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2020 Border Collie Sketch Miller

2021 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2022 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2023 Border Collie Hot Fountain

2024 Golden Retriever Jax Sandman

2025 Flat Coated Retriev Gem Moore

2026 Golden Retriever Suzie Q Warren

2027 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2028 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2029 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2030 Border Collie Mo Daly

2031 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2033 Working Kelpie Xcel Stumler

2034 Golden Retriever Sail Garofalo

2036 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2040 Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2042 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2043 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2045 Golden Retriever Absolut Murray

2046 Golden Retriever Dawson Foltz

2047 Chesapeake Bay R Katniss Brashears

2049 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2050 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2051 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2052 Golden Retriever Ricoche Miller

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2054 Golden Retriever Vesta Emge

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2056 Border Collie Chevy Lyle

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2059 Golden Retriever Q Hair

2064 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2066 Samoyed Ella Bundy

2121 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

Excellent    20   Std

2014 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2035 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2058 Border Collie Scot Currier

2061 All American Nickel Lane

2062 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2063 Border Collie Mia Daly

2065 English Springer S Alfie Powell

2067 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2068 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2069 Border Collie Ben Swanson

2070 All American Ganach Stephenson

2071 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

2072 All American Tungste Lane

2084 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2092 Border Collie Neo Nightingale

Master Preferred    20   Std

2073 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2074 Chesapeake Bay R Rainey Staub

2075 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

2078 Golden Retriever Ritz Warren

2079 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2081 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2082 Boxer Toby Hootman

2090 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2077 Great Dane GaGa Morgan

2080 All American Wally Schmidt

2083 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2096 Border Collie Chase Berry

2114 All American Jethro Maine

Master    24   Std

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2403 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2404 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2406 Standard Poodle Lincoln English

2407 Doberman Pinsche Pixel Simmons

2408 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2410 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2412 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2415 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2417 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2418 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2419 German Shepherd Áine Bradshaw

2420 Standard Poodle Mason English

2422 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

Excellent    24   Std

2405 Golden Retriever Shafer Card

2421 Doberman Pinsche Loxley Simmons

2423 Weimaraner Vivian Easterley

2425 Weimaraner Gus McPherson

2426 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2427 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

2428 Doberman Pinsche Rieka Pregno

2429 Doberman Pinsche Shasta Riebow

Premier Preferred    04   Std

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Premier    08   Std

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0812 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0817 Miniature Schnauz LuLu Phillips

0820 Miniature Schnauz Lela Ratonyi

Premier    12   Std

1202 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1210 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1212 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1218 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1220 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1225 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger

1243 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1223 All American Zoey Crow

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1237 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

1238 Miniature Poodle Oz McQueen

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

1241 English Springer S Atta Parr

Premier    16   Std

1602 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1603 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1610 All American Allie Branscombe

1611 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1615 All American Bria Wren

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1625 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1627 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

Premier Preferred    16   Std



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

1633 Border Collie Kite Johnston

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1639 Border Collie Cooki Price

1640 All American Zeke Mosley

1641 Border Collie Fix Everline

1642 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

1644 All American Emily Becker

1648 Border Collie Rocky Carlson

1651 All American Phineas Lepere

1656 Labrador Retriever Riot Hill

Premier    20   Std

2001 Golden Retriever Pardi Foltz

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2006 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2007 Labrador Retriever Peak Hill

2008 Border Collie JackDa Owens

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2012 Border Collie Babe Eggie

2019 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2021 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2023 Border Collie Hot Fountain

2024 Golden Retriever Jax Sandman

2028 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2031 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2033 Working Kelpie Xcel Stumler

2034 Golden Retriever Sail Garofalo

2035 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2040 Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2049 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2051 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2056 Border Collie Chevy Lyle

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2064 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2069 Border Collie Ben Swanson

2071 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

2121 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

Premier Preferred    20   Std

2081 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Premier    24   Std

2403 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2415 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2417 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2422 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

Open    08   Std

0822 Boston Terrier Smidge Bottoms

0824 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Open    12   Std

1258 Shetland Sheepdog Patagon Putman

Open Preferred    12   Std

1245 All American Ada Young

1249 Shetland Sheepdog Nora Belemjian

1252 All American Xena Smoak

1260 Shetland Sheepdog Leia Park

Open    16   Std

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Cyndi Stone

Open Preferred    16   Std

1660 All American Candy Shouse

1663 German ShortHaire River Johnston

Open    20   Std

2085 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2099 Golden Retriever Church Foltz

2100 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2101 All American Harlie Harris

2104 Border Collie Karrde Quigley

2105 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2106 Border Collie Dignity Tedrow

2108 Border Collie Bet Bemont

2118 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2119 Australian Shepher Zen Brammer

2123 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Open Preferred    20   Std

2076 Ibizan Hound London Langhans

2088 All American Daisy Fouts

2109 All American Tallulah Cheatham

Open    24   Std

2424 Labrador Retriever Ace Mosley

2430 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey

2431 Labrador Retriever Nimitz Hall

2432 Border Collie Hawkin Price

2434 Belgian Tervuren Elle Viner

2435 Ibizan Hound Muppet Allen

Novice A    08   Std

0826 All American Spencer Brammer

Novice B    12   Std

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Novice A    12   Std

1253 All American Vera Patton

1257 All American Poppy Patton

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1246 English Cocker Spa Hank Jones

1250 English Cocker Spa Chloe Jones

1254 All American Dallas Hardeman

1259 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Novice B    16   Std

1659 Shetland Sheepdog Dexter Ryals

1662 Border Collie MaDee Ellis

1666 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1667 All American Cuddy Conroy

Novice B    20   Std

2093 Australian Shepher Flash Reynolds

2097 Border Collie Smoke Currier

2102 Boxer Stormie Huner

2111 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2120 Golden Retriever Yeager Emge

2122 Bavarian Mountain Tikka Howard

2124 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

2125 Border Collie Ciara Yoder

Novice A    20   Std

2089 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2126 Australian Shepher Stitch Gordon

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2060 Bouvier des Flandr Mercy Dreyfus

2086 All American Cooper Branscombe

2091 Pointer Leroy Johnston

2113 German ShortHaire Dibbs Johnston

Novice B    24   Std

2433 Golden Retriever Hudson Sandman



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0402 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0403 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   JWW

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0802 Papillon Vienna Harriman

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 West Highland Whi Pip Flanery

0805 Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0809 West Highland Whi Jagger Flanery

0810 Swedish Valhund Maev Campanaro

0811 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0812 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

0813 French Bulldog Ella-Ru Bottoms

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0814 All American Tucket McQueen

0815 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Shobi Park

0817 Miniature Schnauz LuLu Phillips

0818 All American Soleil Wren

0819 Miniature Schnauz Brutus Pezdirtz

0820 Miniature Schnauz Lela Ratonyi

Excellent Preferred    08   JWW

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Master    12   JWW

1201 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1202 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1203 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1205 Beagle Foxy Fox

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1209 All American Lily Pinto

1210 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1211 Cairn Terrier Hamish Flanery

1212 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1214 Miniature Schnauz Leila Lo Colvin

1215 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Marty Stone

1218 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1220 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

1224 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1225 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1251 Shetland Sheepdog Nuri O'Connor

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1227 All American Pebbles Ryals

1228 All American Jinga Robinson

1229 Shetland Sheepdog Geri White

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1231 All American Vegas Krueger

1232 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

1233 Border Collie Tinz Scorse

1234 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1236 Puli Shaker Kelly

1238 Miniature Poodle Oz McQueen

1239 Shetland Sheepdog Bree Ryals

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

Master    16   JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1602 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1603 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1606 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1608 Puli Bayla Kelly

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1610 All American Allie Branscombe

1611 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1612 All American Milo Daniels

1614 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1615 All American Bria Wren

1616 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1617 Miniature Poodle Vic Davis

1618 Pumi Delta Reid

1619 English Springer S Dot Parr

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1622 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1624 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1625 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1626 Border Collie Seven Scott

1627 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1628 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Excellent    16   JWW

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Cyndi Stone

1631 All American Bindi Crow

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1632 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1633 Border Collie Kite Johnston

1634 Border Collie Westley Metelko

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1636 All American Grace Robinson

1638 Boxer Style Snyder

1639 Border Collie Cooki Price

1640 All American Zeke Mosley

1641 Border Collie Fix Everline

1642 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

1643 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

1644 All American Emily Becker

1646 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

1648 Border Collie Rocky Carlson

1649 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

1650 Australian Shepher Easton Guest

1652 Border Collie Riker Quigley

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1647 All American Copper Kinder

1651 All American Phineas Lepere

Master    20   JWW

2001 Golden Retriever Pardi Foltz

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Rush Currier

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2005 Labrador Retriever Gatsby Del Rio

2006 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2007 Labrador Retriever Peak Hill

2008 Border Collie JackDa Owens

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2010 Border Collie Mitzi Ellis

2011 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2012 Border Collie Babe Eggie

2014 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2015 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2016 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2017 Border Collie Trip Nightingale

2018 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

2019 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2020 Border Collie Sketch Miller

2021 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2022 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2023 Border Collie Hot Fountain

2024 Golden Retriever Jax Sandman

2025 Flat Coated Retriev Gem Moore

2026 Golden Retriever Suzie Q Warren

2027 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2028 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2029 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2030 Border Collie Mo Daly

2031 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2033 Working Kelpie Xcel Stumler

2034 Golden Retriever Sail Garofalo

2035 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2036 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2040 Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2042 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2043 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2045 Golden Retriever Absolut Murray

2046 Golden Retriever Dawson Foltz

2047 Chesapeake Bay R Katniss Brashears

2049 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2050 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2051 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2052 Golden Retriever Ricoche Miller

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2054 Golden Retriever Vesta Emge

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2056 Border Collie Chevy Lyle

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2058 Border Collie Scot Currier

2059 Golden Retriever Q Hair

2121 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

Excellent    20   JWW

2061 All American Nickel Lane

2062 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2063 Border Collie Mia Daly

2064 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2065 English Springer S Alfie Powell

2066 Samoyed Ella Bundy

2067 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox

2068 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2070 All American Ganach Stephenson

2071 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

2072 All American Tungste Lane

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2073 Weimaraner Brego Cook



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2074 Chesapeake Bay R Rainey Staub

2075 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

2076 Ibizan Hound London Langhans

2077 Great Dane GaGa Morgan

2078 Golden Retriever Ritz Warren

2079 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2080 All American Wally Schmidt

2082 Boxer Toby Hootman

2090 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2083 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

Master    24   JWW

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2403 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2404 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2405 Golden Retriever Shafer Card

2406 Standard Poodle Lincoln English

2407 Doberman Pinsche Pixel Simmons

2408 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2410 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2412 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2415 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2417 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2418 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2419 German Shepherd Áine Bradshaw

2420 Standard Poodle Mason English

2421 Doberman Pinsche Loxley Simmons

2422 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

Excellent    24   JWW

2423 Weimaraner Vivian Easterley

2424 Labrador Retriever Ace Mosley

2425 Weimaraner Gus McPherson

2426 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2428 Doberman Pinsche Rieka Pregno

2429 Doberman Pinsche Shasta Riebow

Premier Preferred    04   JWW

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Premier    08   JWW

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0812 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

1216 All American Teddy Crain

Premier    12   JWW

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1212 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1225 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger

1243 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1223 All American Zoey Crow

1228 All American Jinga Robinson

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1237 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

1241 English Springer S Atta Parr

1603 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1619 English Springer S Dot Parr

Premier    16   JWW

1602 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1611 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1615 All American Bria Wren

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1625 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1658 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1633 Border Collie Kite Johnston

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1639 Border Collie Cooki Price

1640 All American Zeke Mosley

1641 Border Collie Fix Everline

1642 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

1656 Labrador Retriever Riot Hill

2015 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

Premier    20   JWW

2001 Golden Retriever Pardi Foltz

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2006 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2007 Labrador Retriever Peak Hill

2008 Border Collie JackDa Owens

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2012 Border Collie Babe Eggie



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2019 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2021 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2023 Border Collie Hot Fountain

2028 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2031 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2033 Working Kelpie Xcel Stumler

2034 Golden Retriever Sail Garofalo

2035 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2040 Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2049 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2051 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2056 Border Collie Chevy Lyle

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2071 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

2103 Border Collie Kasey Lyle

2121 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Premier    24   JWW

2403 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2415 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2417 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2422 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

Open    08   JWW

0822 Boston Terrier Smidge Bottoms

0824 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Open    12   JWW

1258 Shetland Sheepdog Patagon Putman

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1245 All American Ada Young

1249 Shetland Sheepdog Nora Belemjian

1260 Shetland Sheepdog Leia Park

Open    16   JWW

1658 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1659 Shetland Sheepdog Dexter Ryals

1666 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1660 All American Candy Shouse

1661 Labrador Retriever Winston Tucker

1663 German ShortHaire River Johnston

1668 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

1669 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

Open    20   JWW

2069 Border Collie Ben Swanson

2084 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2085 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2092 Border Collie Neo Nightingale

2099 Golden Retriever Church Foltz

2100 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2101 All American Harlie Harris

2104 Border Collie Karrde Quigley

2105 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2106 Border Collie Dignity Tedrow

2108 Border Collie Bet Bemont

2110 Border Collie Rooster Darnell

2118 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2123 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2060 Bouvier des Flandr Mercy Dreyfus

2091 Pointer Leroy Johnston

2096 Border Collie Chase Berry

2109 All American Tallulah Cheatham

2114 All American Jethro Maine

Open    24   JWW

2427 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

2430 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey

2431 Labrador Retriever Nimitz Hall

2432 Border Collie Hawkin Price

2433 Golden Retriever Hudson Sandman

2434 Belgian Tervuren Elle Viner

2435 Ibizan Hound Muppet Allen

Novice B    08   JWW

0825 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

Novice A    08   JWW

0826 All American Spencer Brammer

Novice B    12   JWW

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger

1244 Shetland Sheepdog Ren O'Connor

Novice A    12   JWW

1253 All American Vera Patton

1257 All American Poppy Patton

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1246 English Cocker Spa Hank Jones

1250 English Cocker Spa Chloe Jones

1252 All American Xena Smoak

1254 All American Dallas Hardeman

1259 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Novice B    16   JWW

1654 Boykin Spaniel Kylo Brashears

1657 Shetland Sheepdog Bander O'Connor

1662 Border Collie MaDee Ellis

1670 All American Jerri Lei Tucker

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1667 All American Cuddy Conroy

Novice B    20   JWW

2087 Border Collie Petra Darnell

2093 Australian Shepher Flash Reynolds

2097 Border Collie Smoke Currier

2102 Boxer Stormie Huner

2103 Border Collie Kasey Lyle

2111 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2115 Vizsla Aero Parrott

2117 All American Abel Tucker

2119 Australian Shepher Zen Brammer

2120 Golden Retriever Yeager Emge

2122 Bavarian Mountain Tikka Howard

2124 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

2125 Border Collie Ciara Yoder

Novice A    20   JWW

2089 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2094 Australian Shepher Oakley Sefcik

2126 Australian Shepher Stitch Gordon

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2086 All American Cooper Branscombe

2088 All American Daisy Fouts

2113 German ShortHaire Dibbs Johnston



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master Preferred    04   FAST

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   FAST

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0810 Swedish Valhund Maev Campanaro

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0815 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0819 Miniature Schnauz Brutus Pezdirtz

Master    12   FAST

0817 Miniature Schnauz LuLu Phillips

1201 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Marty Stone

1225 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

Excellent    12   FAST

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1223 All American Zoey Crow

1228 All American Jinga Robinson

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1256 American Water Sp Fudge Norckauer

Master    16   FAST

1241 English Springer S Atta Parr

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1606 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1614 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1616 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 Pumi Delta Reid

1619 English Springer S Dot Parr

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1622 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1624 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1666 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Excellent    16   FAST

1612 All American Milo Daniels

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Cyndi Stone

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1633 Border Collie Kite Johnston

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1640 All American Zeke Mosley

1643 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

1669 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1647 All American Copper Kinder

1668 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

Master    20   FAST

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2005 Labrador Retriever Gatsby Del Rio

2007 Labrador Retriever Peak Hill

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2010 Border Collie Mitzi Ellis

2014 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2016 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2020 Border Collie Sketch Miller

2024 Golden Retriever Jax Sandman

2026 Golden Retriever Suzie Q Warren

2027 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2030 Border Collie Mo Daly

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2040 Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2042 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2043 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2045 Golden Retriever Absolut Murray

2052 Golden Retriever Ricoche Miller

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2054 Golden Retriever Vesta Emge

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2061 All American Nickel Lane

2063 Border Collie Mia Daly

2064 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2069 Border Collie Ben Swanson

2072 All American Tungste Lane

2116 Border Collie Risk Schmitt

Excellent    20   FAST

2023 Border Collie Hot Fountain

2065 English Springer S Alfie Powell

2106 Border Collie Dignity Tedrow

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2073 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2074 Chesapeake Bay R Rainey Staub

2079 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2090 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

2095 Belgian Tervuren Livvie Viner

2112 Labrador Retriever Cane Hill

Master    24   FAST

2081 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2403 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2407 Doberman Pinsche Pixel Simmons

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2418 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2424 Labrador Retriever Ace Mosley

2428 Doberman Pinsche Rieka Pregno

2434 Belgian Tervuren Elle Viner

Excellent    24   FAST

2426 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2427 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Open    08   FAST

0822 Boston Terrier Smidge Bottoms

0824 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Open Preferred    12   FAST

1245 All American Ada Young

1260 Shetland Sheepdog Leia Park

Open    16   FAST

1608 Puli Bayla Kelly

1665 Shetland Sheepdog Echo Ryals

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1651 All American Phineas Lepere

Open    20   FAST

2062 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2092 Border Collie Neo Nightingale

2103 Border Collie Kasey Lyle

2105 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2122 Bavarian Mountain Tikka Howard

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2060 Bouvier des Flandr Mercy Dreyfus

2076 Ibizan Hound London Langhans

2077 Great Dane GaGa Morgan

2091 Pointer Leroy Johnston

2096 Border Collie Chase Berry

2109 All American Tallulah Cheatham

Open    24   FAST

2423 Weimaraner Vivian Easterley

2425 Weimaraner Gus McPherson

2433 Golden Retriever Hudson Sandman

Novice B    08   FAST

0805 Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski

Novice B    12   FAST

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1252 All American Xena Smoak

1259 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Novice B    16   FAST

1631 All American Bindi Crow

1657 Shetland Sheepdog Bander O'Connor

1658 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1660 All American Candy Shouse

Novice B    20   FAST

2066 Samoyed Ella Bundy

2093 Australian Shepher Flash Reynolds

2101 All American Harlie Harris

2102 Boxer Stormie Huner

2107 Border Collie Gramm Weir

2120 Golden Retriever Yeager Emge

2123 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2124 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

Novice A    20   FAST

2089 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2094 Australian Shepher Oakley Sefcik

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2086 All American Cooper Branscombe

2113 German ShortHaire Dibbs Johnston

Novice B    24   FAST

2421 Doberman Pinsche Loxley Simmons

2422 Weimaraner Goose Gunter



NDTC 0723
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 7/1/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0404 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Regular    08   T2B

0801 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

0806 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms

0822 Boston Terrier Smidge Bottoms

0824 Papillon Gibbs Rust

0825 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

Preferred    08   T2B

0823 Shetland Sheepdog Poker Julyan

Regular    12   T2B

0817 Miniature Schnauz LuLu Phillips

1201 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1205 Beagle Foxy Fox

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 All American Lily Pinto

1210 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Marty Stone

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Maple Rosenberger

Preferred    12   T2B

1230 All American Skye Be Kline

1232 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1239 Shetland Sheepdog Bree Ryals

1260 Shetland Sheepdog Leia Park

Regular    16   T2B

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1602 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1605 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1606 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1609 Border Collie Lisa Scorse

1611 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1615 All American Bria Wren

1617 Miniature Poodle Vic Davis

1618 Pumi Delta Reid

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1622 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1624 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1625 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Cyndi Stone

1655 Miniature Poodle Halle Davis

1658 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1662 Border Collie MaDee Ellis

1666 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Preferred    16   T2B

1632 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1635 Standard Poodle Frida Hamilton

1636 All American Grace Robinson

1669 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

Regular    20   T2B

2004 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2005 Labrador Retriever Gatsby Del Rio

2006 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2009 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2010 Border Collie Mitzi Ellis

2014 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2015 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2016 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2018 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

2019 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2022 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2026 Golden Retriever Suzie Q Warren

2030 Border Collie Mo Daly

2036 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2037 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2039 Golden Retriever Rhys Johns

2041 Brittany Hawkey DeLucas

2042 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2045 Golden Retriever Absolut Murray

2047 Chesapeake Bay R Katniss Brashears

2050 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2052 Golden Retriever Ricoche Miller

2053 Border Collie Wynn Griffin

2054 Golden Retriever Vesta Emge

2055 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

2056 Border Collie Chevy Lyle

2057 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2061 All American Nickel Lane

2062 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2063 Border Collie Mia Daly

2064 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2065 English Springer S Alfie Powell

2067 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S  Arm #

2069 Border Collie Ben Swanson

2070 All American Ganach Stephenson

2072 All American Tungste Lane

2084 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2092 Border Collie Neo Nightingale

2100 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2102 Boxer Stormie Huner

2104 Border Collie Karrde Quigley

2106 Border Collie Dignity Tedrow

2107 Border Collie Gramm Weir

2111 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2120 Golden Retriever Yeager Emge

2121 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2122 Bavarian Mountain Tikka Howard

Preferred    20   T2B

2074 Chesapeake Bay R Rainey Staub

2079 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2083 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2086 All American Cooper Branscombe

2109 All American Tallulah Cheatham

Regular    24   T2B

2407 Doberman Pinsche Pixel Simmons

2409 Boxer Dillon Miller

2412 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2414 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2416 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2417 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2418 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2421 Doberman Pinsche Loxley Simmons

2423 Weimaraner Vivian Easterley

2426 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2428 Doberman Pinsche Rieka Pregno

2429 Doberman Pinsche Shasta Riebow

2430 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey

2434 Belgian Tervuren Elle Viner


